NOTES:

1. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES +.02 [mm] £.5

2. RATING: 600VAC/250VDC 400AMP.

M-13591

.39
[9.8]

@1.61

[40.9]

3. ENCLOSURE RATING: UL TYPE 4X, WHILE IN USE.

4. CABLE DIAMETER RANGE: @ .720in. [18.2mm] - $1.020in.[25.9mm].

5. CABLE SIZE 3/0 AWG - 4/0, COPPER ONLY.

6. STRAIN RELIEF WIRE & COPPER FOIL NOT SHOWN.

CAGE CODE 74545 |

LIST OF PARTS

‘ON "1¥D ¥0d 133HS NOISNAWIA

319v1 33S

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH

BODY TPE

CONTACT BRASS
SET SCREWS (2) STEEL
SIRAINRELEFWRE]  COPPER
COPPER FOIL COPPER

1 |4/6/17 NEW RELEASE

PER DCN 23026 CAC

REV DESCRIPTION APP DATE

d

THE DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS OF THE
PRODUCT SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. Z
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